CHANGE ORDER

LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT

DATE:

CONTRACT #

June 11, 2021

Contract Modlficatlon:

C-283-2017

PROJECT: The Board of Education of Fayette County, Kentucky (Tetes Creek Elementary Rain Garden Project)

TO: The Board of Education of Fayette County, Kentucky

Original Contract Amount $4.900.00.
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)

$4,900.00
-$900.00

Percent Change of This Contract Modification -18%
Original Contract Amount $4,500.00

c

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$900.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -18%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $4.000.00
Recommended by —q}lutfb “$H W4 — {Proj. Engr.) Date_J.
Accepted by_ : o ____{Consultant)

P (Contractor) Data_??1
Approved fy //’i/ Mr {Director) Date (4 (;]?7_/
Approved by _. {Commissioner)
Approved by, ywayor or CAQ) Date f‘-




